Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 05/16/2024 LOCATION:
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh
CHAPTER: 13 Appear by Video - Meeting Information,
http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
#  Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1  24-00772-5-DMW Joseph H Carroll Jr. John G. Rhyne Michael Burnett
Imogene S Carroll
2 24-01207-5-PWM Tiffany Juanita Jones Koury L. Hicks Michael Burnett
3  24-01199-5-DMW Randall Dee Corns Hector Quesada Michael Burnett
Betty Vereen Corns
4  24-00120-5-DMW Anita Bell-Nelson H. Frank Allen Michael Burnett
5  24-01256-5-PWM  Bonita Renee Jones H. Frank Allen Michael Burnett
6  24-01333-5-PWM  Shelle Marie Kincaid Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
7  24-00612-5-PWM  William Damon Artez Dickens llI Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
8  24-01303-5-PWM Alease Green Calvin C. Craig lll Michael Burnett
9  24-01187-5-DMW Jasmine Ringer Calvin C. Craig Il Michael Burnett
10 24-01160-5-PWM  Robert Henry Mazariegos Joshua Hillin Michael Burnett
11 24-01231-5-PWM Jeffrey Scott Gower Joshua Hillin Michael Burnett
Penny J Gower
12 24-00313-5-DMW Larry Ryan Hayes Jason David Watson  Michael Burnett
Molly Clary Hayes
13 24-01241-5-DMW  Monique Bazemore Gill Jason David Watson  Michael Burnett
14 24-00802-5-PWM  Stephen J Sliwinski Lindsay M. Parker Michael Burnett
15 24-00911-5-PWM Tony W Fraley Lindsay M. Parker Michael Burnett
16 24-01232-5-PWM Celestine H Whitaker Lindsay M. Parker Michael Burnett
17 24-01285-5-DMW  Perry Phillip Rudd Matthew A. Schmidt  Michael Burnett
Kimberly Wilkins Rudd
18 24-01308-5-DMW  Rochelle Rastelli Matthew A. Schmidt  Michael Burnett
19 24-01268-5-PWM  Kevin David Clough Matthew A. Schmidt  Michael Burnett
20 24-01162-5-PWM  Gregory Reid Judd Teresa Weik Michael Burnett
Pamala Joy Judd
21 24-01173-5-PWM  Katherine Ellen Moynihan Teresa Weik Michael Burnett
22 24-01266-5-DMW Jeffrey Marshall Webster Teresa Weik Michael Burnett
Melissa Brown Webster
23 24-01183-5-DMW James McCray William G. Berggren  Michael Burnett
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24-01203-5-PWM

24-01273-5-DMW

24-01295-5-PWM

24-01318-5-PWM

24-01154-5-PWM

24-01296-5-DMW

24-01304-5-DMW

24-01204-5-DMW

24-01271-5-DMW

24-01278-5-DMW

24-01280-5-PWM

24-01269-5-DMW

24-01227-5-DMW

24-01299-5-PWM

24-01161-5-PWM

24-01169-5-PWM

24-01193-5-PWM

24-01209-5-PWM

24-00934-5-PWM

24-00815-5-DMW

24-01155-5-DMW

24-01252-5-PWM

24-01264-5-DMW

24-01315-5-PWM

24-01325-5-DMW

24-01327-5-PWM

24-01263-5-PWM

24-00814-5-PWM

24-01200-5-DMW

Lee Thomas Hortman
Kelly Lynn Hortman

Jessica Fischer Kuehl
Betty Christine Hunt
Gary Maurice Johnson
Kayla Rochelle Boyd

Charlie Allen Wilkins
Rhonda Brogden Wilkins

Joseph Walker May
Barbara Diehl May

Denishia Latrish Hughes
Claudine-Anger Kim-Mai Carlisle-Green

Joseph Lee Peten Jr
Barbara Ann Peten

Tracy Renee Thorpe
Ethel Wright Kearney

Charles Robert Burchett Jr.
Kasey Michelle Burchett

Linda Lewis Mitchell
Ariyanna Shazare Collins
Taylor Williams Lawson
Anita Louise Geib
Waneta May Stout

Todd Nolan Selleck Sr.
Angela Rene Selleck

Bryant Erwin Willick
Pamela Moore Willick

Christopher Arlando Thomas
Shari Tanya Moore

Aurang Zeb Khan

Alida Maria Rodriguez

Carl Vance

Richard Alton Diver Il
Deborah Kay Diver

Sandra Mason Bailey
Keith Matthews Watson

Lora Ann Harris

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren
Donald Pergerson
Donald Pergerson
Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson

Brent Wootton
Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton
Brent Wootton

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett
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24-01206-5-DMW

24-01240-5-DMW

24-01253-5-DMW

24-01328-5-DMW

24-00406-5-PWM

24-01245-5-DMW

24-01158-5-PWM

Don Lionel Devega Il
Thomas L Oakley Jr
Robert Deshawn Smith
Portia Felice Vaughn
Lashonda L McAllister
Margaret Walker Reaves

Kris Franklin Williams-Falcon

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett




